
Elton	John

Le	cercle	de	la	vie

58

53

47

40

34

23

28

17

12

Clar.	Si♭

Clar.	Si♭

Clar.	Si♭

Clar.	Si♭

Clar.	Si♭

Clar.	Si♭

Clar.	Si♭

Clar.	Si♭

Clar.	Si♭

Clarinette	en	Si♭






  


 

 


 
 




 
 

 







 

 





 

 


 
 

 
 






 

 




 



 



 




 
 





 

  
 

 




 





 













 
 




  






 



 



 
  

  
   
 













 


 

 













 











































 











 
  


 

 





 






 









 
 



 
  

 
 

   




 











 

 


 



 
 

  
 

 



































	=	80




























84

93

77

70

64

Clar.	Si♭

Clar.	Si♭

Clar.	Si♭

Clar.	Si♭

Clar.	Si♭

 

 
 

 






  



 




           
 

   
     

 

  
  
   












 


  


 





 


 



 

  
 

 



   
  

  


  
 

 
 

 
 

  






 


	=	78	=	79

	=	71










2


